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U-19 Championship
2018/19 18th round, Match #125

Thursday, 04.04.2019, 12:00, "Арсенал-Арена", Shchaslyve. 10°C. Spectators: 150

«Arsenal-Kyiv» Kyiv

6 : 2

«Vorskla» Poltava

12 Harapa Oleksandr
5 Osypenko Oleh
4 Rassokha Stanislav
3 Kolesnyk Bohdan
2 Bobko Vlad
6 Shevchenko Dmytro
8 Bukhanevych Tymofii (C)
9 Petrenko Ivan
7 Kishchuk Mykyta
11 Zaiats Yevhenii
10 Sukhoruchko Danyil

Substitutes
1 Pasichnyk Vladyslav
17 Kostiuk Dmytro
15 Demianenko Danylo
14 Khomenko Ivan
16 Kyrychenko Roman
13 Sheliah Viacheslav
18 Volynets Vladyslav

Coach
Humeniuk Vladyslav

31 Solobchuk Kostiantyn (C)
5 Dubko Valerii
4 Chuiev Bohdan
17 Kutsenko Yehor
3 Mamrosenko Ivan
8 Kotov Kostiantyn
2 Tovstyi Maksym
10 Posievkin Radion
18 Kozhevnikov Oleksandr
11 Tyshchenko Artem
19 Halata Denys

Substitutes
21 Isenko Pavlo
15 Bratkevych Vladyslav
6 Voloshko Bohdan
13 Mamro Dmytro
9 Knysh Kyrylo
20 Yurchenko Illia
7 Kravchuk Danylo

Coach
Popov Volodymyr

Referee:
Chenhar Oleksandr
Assistant 1:
Makarets Oleksandr
Assistant 2:
Asmakovets Volodymyr
4th Official:
Borodavka Oleksii
Referee Observer:
Pavlenko Ihor
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U-19 Championship, 2018/19, 18th round, Match #125
Thursday, 04.04.2019, 12:00, "Арсенал-Арена", Shchaslyve. 10°C. Spectators: 150

«Arsenal-Kyiv» Kyiv 6 : 2 «Vorskla» Poltava
5' 19 Halata Denys

3 Kolesnyk Bohdan 7'

4 Rassokha Stanislav 14'

4 Rassokha Stanislav 27'

31' 8 Kotov Kostiantyn

34' 11 Tyshchenko Artem
13 Mamro Dmytro

7 Kishchuk Mykyta 53'

5 Osypenko Oleh 55'

57' 8 Kotov Kostiantyn
20 Yurchenko Illia

62' 31 Solobchuk Kostiantyn

63' 18 Kozhevnikov Oleksandr
21 Isenko Pavlo

3 Kolesnyk Bohdan 64'

72' 19 Halata Denys
9 Knysh Kyrylo

7 Kishchuk Mykyta
18 Volynets Vladyslav 75'

11 Zaiats Yevhenii
14 Khomenko Ivan 75'

9 Petrenko Ivan
16 Kyrychenko Roman 79'

81' 10 Posievkin Radion
7 Kravchuk Danylo

4 Rassokha Stanislav
15 Demianenko Danylo 88'

5 Osypenko Oleh
17 Kostiuk Dmytro 90'

90' 13 Mamro Dmytro

10 Sukhoruchko Danyil 90+3'

90+3' 4 Chuiev Bohdan

17 Kostiuk Dmytro 90+4'

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


